
10/13/2021 6:55:06 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCM 01AM MCMAIN 01 AM MCMAIN AM 
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:MCM 01AM MCMAIN 01 AM

MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCE

07:52 am
08:20 am
27:09
5.27 mi.

54
54
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:52 am LEONIDAS ST@PALM STSTART 2
7:55 am HAMILTON ST @ OLEANDER ST [N]STOP 9
7:58 am OLEANDER ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W]STOP 7
8:01 am LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [N]STOP 17
8:06 am S CLAIBORNE AVE @ HAMILTON ST [E]STOP 6
8:10 am HICKORY ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W]STOP 5
8:13 am LEONIDAS ST @ PLUM ST [N]STOP 6
8:16 am S CARROLLTON AVE @ COHN ST [S]END 2
8:20 am MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCEDEST 54

Route Last Updated: 10/13/2021



10/13/2021 6:55:06 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCM 02AM MCMAIN 02 AM MCMAIN AM 
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:MCM 02AM MCMAIN 02 AM

MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCE

07:47 am
08:20 am
32:29
8.23 mi.

35
35
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:47 am TULANE AVE@S DORGENOIS STSTART 2
7:48 am S BROAD ST @ GRAVIER BY PARKING LOT [E]STOP 2
7:51 am S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKWY @ TULANE AVE [S]STOP 2
7:53 am S SALCEDO ST @ BANKS ST [S]STOP 5
7:56 am N GAYOSO ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [S]STOP 5
8:01 am Ronald Mc Donogh House [E]STOP 2
8:03 am S CARROLLTON AVE @ D'HEMECOURT ST [N]STOP 3
8:05 am S CORTEZ ST @ TULANE AVE [N]STOP 2
8:09 am MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [E]STOP 9
8:13 am CHERRY ST @ PALMETTO ST [S]END 3
8:20 am MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCEDEST 35

Route Last Updated: 10/13/2021



10/13/2021 6:55:06 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCM 03AM MCMAIN 03 AM MCMAIN AM 
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:MCM 03AM MCMAIN 03 AM

MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCE

07:33 am
08:20 am
46:33
9.89 mi.

45
45
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:33 am MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD@FRERET STSTART 6
7:36 am ORETHA CASTLE HALEY BLVD @ FELICITY ST [N]STOP 2
7:38 am ST CHARLES AVE @ SECOND ST [N]STOP 2
7:42 am PRYTANIA ST @ FELICITY ST [S]STOP 1
7:45 am ANNUNCIATION ST @ JACKSON AVE [N]STOP 12
7:50 am ST THOMAS ST @ WASHINGTON AVE [N]STOP 3
7:54 am MAGAZINE ST @ FOUCHER ST [NE]STOP 1
7:58 am MAGAZINE ST @ VALENCE ST [NE]STOP 2
8:05 am LA SALLE ST @ WASHINGTON AVE [S]STOP 3
8:06 am WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [E]STOP 4
8:09 am SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ JACKSON AVE [S]STOP 3
8:10 am JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [E]STOP 5
8:12 am JACKSON AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST [E]END 1
8:20 am MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCEDEST 45

Route Last Updated: 10/13/2021



10/13/2021 6:55:06 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCM 04AM MCMAIN 04 AM MCMAIN AM 
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:MCM 04AM MCMAIN 04 AM

MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCE

07:51 am
08:20 am
28:02
5.04 mi.

46
46
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:51 am MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD@S GALVEZ STSTART 7
7:53 am MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ ST [E]STOP 9
7:56 am S GALVEZ ST @ WASHINGTON AVE [N]STOP 3
7:58 am TOLEDANO ST @ S ROMAN ST [SE]STOP 5
8:00 am LOUISIANA AVE PKY @ S GALVEZ ST [SE]STOP 3
8:03 am FONTAINEBLEAU DR @ S GAYOSO ST [E]STOP 2
8:06 am WASHINGTON AVE @ S SALCEDO ST [E]STOP 2
8:08 am DREXEL DR @ S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKWY [E]STOP 3
8:11 am OLIVE ST @ AUDUBON ST [E]STOP 5
8:13 am FERN ST @ EARHART BLVD [N]STOP 2
8:14 am EARHART BLVD No Intersection [S]STOP 5
8:20 am MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCEDEST 46

Route Last Updated: 10/13/2021



10/13/2021 6:55:06 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCM 05AM MCMAIN 05 AM MCMAIN AM 
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:MCM 05AM MCMAIN 05 AM

MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCE

07:35 am
08:20 am
44:45
11.04 mi.

48
48
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:35 am N BROAD AVE@URSULINES AVESTART 4
7:41 am AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [NW]STOP 3
7:42 am LAW ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW]STOP 2
7:44 am N BROAD AVE No Intersection [SE]STOP 1
7:47 am ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]STOP 1
7:47 am ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]STOP 1
7:51 am MARIGNY ST @ N MIRO ST [SE]STOP 9
7:54 am N MIRO ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [NE]STOP 7
7:57 am N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE]STOP 3
7:58 am N MIRO ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [N]STOP 2
8:01 am N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ESPLANADE AVE [N]STOP 1
8:02 am N CLAIBORNE AVE@GOVERNOR NICHOLLS ST [W]STOP 1
8:04 am N ROMAN ST @ URSULINES AVE [N]STOP 1
8:05 am URSULINES AVE @ N MIRO ST [E]STOP 8
8:08 am ORLEANS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]STOP 3
8:10 am N GALVEZ ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [N]END 1
8:20 am MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCEDEST 48

Route Last Updated: 10/13/2021



10/13/2021 6:55:06 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MCM 06AM MCMAIN 06 AM MCMAIN AM 
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:MCM 06AM MCMAIN 06 AM

MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCE

07:23 am
08:20 am
56:33
17.63 mi.

23
23
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:23 am GENTILLY BLVD@TRAFALGAR STSTART 1
7:26 am GIBSON ST @ CATON ST [SE]STOP 7
7:36 am ROBERT E LEE BLVD @ ST ANTHONY AVE [SW]STOP 2
7:39 am PRENTISS AVE @ ST ROCH AVE [SW]STOP 4
7:42 am ROBERT E LEE BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]STOP 1
7:47 am PRESS DR @ PRESSBURG ST [NW]STOP 1
7:52 am CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [W]STOP 1
7:54 am CONGRESS DR @ PRENTISS AVE [W]STOP 2
7:58 am MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [SW]STOP 2
8:00 am MIRABEAU AVE @ DESIRE DR [S]STOP 2
8:20 am MCMAIN FRONT ENTERANCEDEST 23

Route Last Updated: 10/13/2021


